Kretsmasterskap Militar Snabbmatch arrangoér Sédra Dals PSF 14-05-10

C Oppen
1 Johan Eriksson
2 Bj6érn Rutgersson
3 Andreas Bergstrém
4 Lars Evaldsson
5 Tomas Ryra
6 Tommy Olsson
7 Mattias Palmaer
8 UIf Jansson

9 Michael Henriksson

10 Eric Svanberg

11 Oscar Eklund

12 Mikael Johnsson
13 Jan Andersson
14 Johan Danielsson
15 Carl Daverhog

16 Olle Vister

17 Stefan Baat

18 Jorn Albér

19 Andreas Albér

Eds PSK

Sédra Dals PSF
Sjuntorps PSK
Starrkarrs SKF
Trollhattans PK
Sjuntorps PSK
Sodra Dals PSF
Melleruds PSK
Amals PK
Soédra Dals PSF
Trollhattans PK
Sjuntorps PSK
Trollhattans PK
Trollhattans PK
Amals PK
Bengtsfors PSK
Amals PK
Amals PK
Amals PK

20 Torbjérn Martinsson Bengtsfors PSK

Basta klass1 skytt

Damer
1 Kerstin Ostedt
2 Rita Solberg
3 Maria Bérjesson

Basta klass1 skytt

Veteran
1 Ragnar Nielsen
2 Lars Evaldsson

Lagresultat

1 Sodra Dals PSF
Bjorn Rutgersson
Ragnar Nielsen
Mattias Palmaer
Total:

2 Sjuntorps PSK
Tommy Olsson
Andreas Bergstrom
Mikael Johnsson
Total:

3 Trollhattans PK
Tomas Ryra
Oscar Eklund
Jan Andersson
Total:

Tommy Olsson

Sddra Dals PSF
Bengtsfors PSK
Trollhattans PK

Maria Borjesson

Sddra Dals PSF
Starrkarrs SKF

277
272
263
812

268
275
257
800

270
258
256
784
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4 Amals PK

Michael Henriksson

Carl Daverhog
Stefan Baat
Total:

5 Bengtsfors PSK

Rita Solberg
Olle Vister

Torbjérn Martinsson

Total:

A-vapen

1 Robert Stromqvist

2 Tomas Ryra

3 Ragnar Nielsen
4 Bjorn Rutgersson

5 Rita Solberg
6 Jan Andersson

7 Tommy Rundqvist

8 Carl Daverhog
9 Eric Svanberg

10 Michael Henriksson

11 Olle Vister
12 Stefan Baat
13 Oscar Eklund

Basta klass 1-skytt

Lagresultat

1 Sodra Dals PSF

Ragnar Nielsen
Bjorn Rutgersson
Eric Svanberg
Totalt

2 Améls PK

Robert Stromqvist

Carl Daverhog

Michael Henriksson

Totalt

3 Trollhattans PK

Tomas Ryra
Jan Andersson
Oscar Eklund
Totalt

Amals PK
Trollhattans PK
Sédra Dals PSF
Sodra Dals PSF
Bengtsfors PSK
Trollhattans PK
Ed PSK

Amals PK
Soédra Dals PSF
Amals PK
Bengtsfors PSK
Amals PK
Trollhattans PK

259
235
228
722

228
230
215
673

Michael Henriksson

248
247
214
709

268
216
212
696

262
227
178
667
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